
October 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

657
1 130.76 663 6 356 328 24 1 0.36 0.00
2 130.72 658 -5 353 331 24 1 0.29 0.00
3 130.74 660 2 361 335 24 1 0.29 0.00
4 130.76 663 3 364 325 36 1 0.33 0.00
5 130.74 660 -3 365 321 45 1 0.30 0.00
6 130.87 675 15 359 305 45 1 0.28 0.00
7 130.21 602 -73 355 307 84 1 0.34 0.00
8 130.38 621 19 415 304 100 1 0.32 0.00
9 130.93 682 61 464 319 113 1 0.32 0.00

10 131.08 700 18 395 320 65 1 0.19 0.00
11 130.63 648 -52 410 388 47 1 0.15 0.00
12 130.41 624 -24 309 275 45 1 0.19 0.00
13 130.62 646 22 307 250 45 1 0.15 0.06
14 130.52 635 -11 300 260 45 1 0.20 0.00
15 130.59 643 8 316 266 45 1 0.16 0.00
16 130.52 635 -8 418 376 45 1 0.16 0.02
17 130.67 652 17 322 268 45 0 0.12 0.01
18 131.01 691 39 336 270 45 1 0.37 0.00
19 130.70 656 -35 376 274 119 1 0.36 0.00
20 130.46 629 -27 237 100 150 1 0.26 0.00
21 130.61 645 16 466 342 115 1 0.14 0.00
22 130.72 658 13 465 342 115 1 0.17 0.00
23 130.63 648 -10 382 339 47 1 0.18 0.00
24 130.12 593 -55 335 317 45 1 0.25 0.00
25 130.54 637 44 198 130 45 1 0.20 0.00
26 130.28 610 -27 49 10 53 0 0.13 0.00
27 130.04 585 -25 42 0 55 0 0.13 0.00
28 130.10 591 6 59 0 55 1 0.20 0.00
29 130.18 599 8 63 3 55 1 0.16 0.22
30 130.36 619 20 100 35 55 0 0.13 0.00
31 130.47 630 11 102 40 55 1 0.23 0.12

TOTALS -27 9,379 7,480 1,886 27 7.06 0.43
ACRE-FEET -27 18,603 14,837 3,741 54
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Putah South Canal 14,837

Putah Creek 3,741
Total 18,577

Precipitation
This month 0.43

October 01, 2024 To date 0.43

SUMMARY
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